
Bluefeld (11@33) 4642 50 164628 10 232948 22
Borgofort (5@28) 1447 5117 12
Bremmner (7@31) 4439 15441810 45
Brevandes (4@33) 48 3912 33
Bulatz (7@21) 4313 82121 18 26
Caetee (5@22) 3318 16 1724
Caldeen (7@30) 321029 45 2531 35
Daguui (5@36) 44 131651 56
Dawuuj (5@37) 4762 15 2439
Dobra-Dyn (5@28) 291621 2749
Eabannet (5@16) 1322 12 1617
Eaglehawk (11@35) 437 4353 559 222841 3157
Easingwere (5@22) 19 2834 1512
Elmsworth (7@32) 1428 1654 2333 54
Ghassouf (5@26) 4532 1524 15
Glynclwyn (5@21) 2722 1133 14
Glyween (7@27) 26 25372321 44 11
Ilik-Herb (7@29) 25 15 592121 29 34
Inhass (5@33) 5828 3115 35
Izyndyl (7@35) 4549 18 14 3333 56
Janoshal (7@21) 2821 20 1623 22 17
Jarlsstadh (7@28) 42 284036 14 20 16
Jobabh (5@23) 830 111454
Jodarre (7@21) 3245 817 1716 15
Kenare (5@44) 26 51 733735
Killavare (5@30) 4114 468 42
Kodankye (5@40) 60 4044 3915
Kola (11@35) 18 3245 37 4827 35 73738 63
Kutno (5@35) 26 4813 5931
Nordkassel (5@40) 593758 2719
Octomare (11@34) 205952 20 4325 383633 2030
Okyabanti (5@43) 48 145867 29
Opal Bezin (7@26) 1717 4117 352034
Oraianda (5@46) 5423 5132 72
Orc-Obasyln (7@26) 26 2520 1629 4023
Orc-Ogonnyk (5@25) 45 18 1922 21
Orc-Oktzerro (5@17) 2616 12 1715
Orc-Orodrag (5@38) 15 36 5042 46
Oulde-Mordel (5@25) 1268 2416 7
Ozu-Ozu (5@31) 1269 2829 16
Ozu-Zarkh (11@30) 2440 178 1816 265545 46 32
Parekis (7@26) 41 20 4724 2317 10
Penjold (5@25) 32 1110 54 16
Piggnytz (7@31) 39 3311 19 4161 16
Pinewaere (5@34) 284560 2411
Railla (11@25) 3424 1717 29 401582029 42
Redwitte (7@23) 29 3633 1415 12 20
Risidan (4@35) 193838 44
Saadah (7@21) 2323 17241031 18
Sbadeh (5@21) 24 32915 27
Shayobh (5@33) 37 52 22 2234
Uderyn (5@36) 3938 3325 43
Uloggh (11@25) 2326 21 3420 22 2123 1922 42
West Wyckk (7@28) 39 2861 2112 2117
Wikkedde (11@32) 36 45 3259 272916 2343 29 13
Wyrre (5@23) 1118 2836 23
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Mean: 29.5
Median: 27



Daguui (5@36) 44 131651 56
Dawuuj (5@37) 4762 15 2439
Dobra-Dyn (5@28) 291621 2749
Caetee (5@22) 3318 16 1724
Caldeen (7@30) 321029 45 2531 35
Eabannet (5@16) 1322 12 1617
Eaglehawk (11@35) 437 4353 559 222841 3157
Easingwere (5@22) 19 2834 1512
Elmsworth (7@32) 1428 1654 2333 54
Ilik-Herb (7@29) 25 15 592121 29 34
Inhass (5@33) 5828 3115 35
Izyndyl (7@35) 4549 18 14 3333 56
Orc-Obasyln (7@26) 26 2520 1629 4023
Orc-Ogonnyk (5@25) 45 18 1922 21
Orc-Oktzerro (5@17) 2616 12 1715
Orc-Orodrag (5@38) 15 36 5042 46
Uderyn (5@36) 3938 3325 43
Uloggh (11@25) 2326 21 3420 22 2123 1922 42
Kenare (5@44) 26 51 733735
Killavare (5@30) 4114 468 42
Kodankye (5@40) 60 4044 3915
Kola (11@35) 18 3245 37 4827 35 73738 63
Kutno (5@35) 26 4813 5931
Nordkassel (5@40) 593758 2719
Ghassouf (5@26) 4532 1524 15
Glyween (7@27) 26 25372321 44 11
Glynclwyn (5@21) 2722 1133 14
Bluefeld (11@33) 4642 50 164628 10 232948 22
Borgofort (5@28) 1447 5117 12
Bremmner (7@31) 4439 15441810 45
Brevandes (4@33) 48 3912 33
Bulatz (7@21) 4313 82121 18 26
Parekis (7@26) 41 20 4724 2317 10
Penjold (5@25) 32 1110 54 16
Piggnytz (7@31) 39 3311 19 4161 16
Pinewaere (5@34) 284560 2411
Octomare (11@34) 205952 20 4325 383633 2030
Okyabanti (5@43) 48 145867 29
Opal Bezin (7@26) 1717 4117 352034
Oraianda (5@46) 5423 5132 72
Oulde-Mordel (5@25) 1268 2416 7
Ozu-Ozu (5@31) 1269 2829 16
Ozu-Zarkh (11@30) 2440 178 1816 265545 46 32
Wikkedde (11@32) 36 45 3259 272916 2343 29 13
West Wyckk (7@28) 39 2861 2112 2117
Wyrre (5@23) 1118 2836 23
Saadah (7@21) 2323 17241031 18
Sbadeh (5@21) 24 32915 27
Shayobh (5@33) 37 52 22 2234
Janoshal (7@21) 2821 20 1623 22 17
Jarlsstadh (7@28) 42 284036 14 20 16
Jobabh (5@23) 830 111454
Jodarre (7@21) 3245 817 1716 15
Railla (11@25) 3424 1717 29 401582029 42
Redwitte (7@23) 29 3633 1415 12 20
Risidan (4@35) 193838 44
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Mean: 29.5
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